7:50
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00

Class Time-Table

HIGH SCHOOL - VICTORY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Pledges, Greetings Pledges in Class Pledges in Class Pledges in Class Pledges in Class
Class Devotions Class Devotions Class Devotions Class Devotions
Chapel Service
PACE Tests PACE Tests PACE Tests
No PACE Tests Physical
Education
Morning Break 10:00-10:30
PACE Tests

Dismissal 1:00

Staff Meeting
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Most CCAs are conducted after school hours.




